
Figure 4.3.1-17 
North and South Delta Exports for Alternative 4A –Dry and Critical Year Average 

 

24442596

3624
4172

891
1026

0

0

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

7,000

Alternative 4 H4 (ELT)Alternative 4 H3 (ELT)No Action Alternative (ELT)Existing Condition

North Delta Exports South Delta Exports

A
ve

ra
ge

A
nn

ua
l E

xp
or

ts
(T

A
F)

"ELT" (Early Long-Term) indicates Alternatives that are simulated with 2025 climate change and sea level rise.

Alternative 4 Scenario Definitions:
H1 - Low Delta Outflow Scenario H2 - Enhanced Spring Delta Outflow Scenario
H3 - Fall X2 Scenario H4 - High Delta Outflow Scenario

(Dry Year defined by Sacramento Valley 40-30-30 Index)


